City of Fontana
Bid Results for Project 17133 Valley Blvd Improvements - The Path (DS-25-45-SB)
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Base Bid

Description
Mobilization and Architectural Drawings

Pool & Spa Demo

New Playground

Wrought Iron Fence & Gate
Pole Lighting

New Gazebo

Concrete Table & Bench

Lobby Area Pony Wall and Area Workstations
Demo Hallway and Laundry Room
Laundry Connections, Folding Table and New Flooring

Demo
ADA Restroom
Kitchen

Flooring, Leveling Floor, Doors, and Walls for Open Areas

Demo

ADA Restroom

Restroom

Flooring, Leveling Floor, Wall, Doors

New Dog Play Area, Kennel, Sail Shade System and
Lighting

New Covered Carport Structure, Utilities & Lighting
West Side Entrance Patio - Fence, Gate, Lighting, & Lock
System
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Final Touch Final Touch Fidelity
Construction - Unit Construction - Line Builders, Inc. -
Price Total Unit Price
$35,000.00 $35,000.00 $66,150.00
Subtotal $35,000.00
$32,600.00 $32,600.00 $3,375.00
$76,500.00 $76,500.00 $77,340.00
$7,800.00 $7,800.00 $6,750.00
$0.00 $0.00 $1,500.00
$7,500.00 $7,500.00 $5,400.00
$5,500.00 $5,500.00 $4,050.00
Subtotal $129,900.00
$8,200.00 $8,200.00 $8,775.00
Subtotal $8,200.00
$7,500.00 $7,500.00 $2,025.00
$14,750.00 $14,750.00 $33,750.00
Subtotal $22,250.00
$7,500.00 $7,500.00 $2,025.00
$9,500.00 $9,500.00 $37,800.00
$29,540.00 $29,540.00 $43,605.00
$7,100.00 $7,100.00 $36,450.00
Subtotal $53,640.00
$13,200.00 $13,200.00 $2,700.00
$12,000.00 $12,000.00 $37,800.00
$18,500.00 $18,500.00 $8,000.00
$11,000.00 $11,000.00 $30,282.00
Subtotal $54,700.00
Base Bid Total $303,690.00
$35,000.00 $35,000.00 $71,875.00
$75,000.00 $75,000.00 $32,250.00
$14,780.00 $14,780.00 $19,625.00
Subtotal $124,780.00

Total with Additve  [IISA28,470100

Fidelity Builders,
Inc. - Line Total
$66,150.00
$66,150.00
$3,375.00
$77,340.00
$6,750.00
$1,500.00
$5,400.00
$4,050.00
$98,415.00
$8,775.00
$8,775.00
$2,025.00

$33,750.00
$35,775.00

$2,025.00
$37,800.00
$43,605.00

$36,450.00
$119,880.00
$2,700.00
$37,800.00
$8,000.00
$30,282.00
$78,782.00

$407,777.00
$71,875.00
$32,250.00
$19,625.00

$123,750.00
$531,527.00

We R Builders,
Inc. - Unit Price
$25,000.00

$25,000.00
$60,000.00
$15,000.00
$35,000.00
$22,000.00

$8,500.00

$35,000.00
$22,000.00
$35,000.00
$15,000.00
$27,500.00
$57,000.00
$25,000.00
$15,000.00
$47,500.00

$25,000.00
$25,000.00

$140,000.00
$100,000.00

$85,000.00

We R Builders, Inc. -
Line Total

$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$60,000.00
$15,000.00
$35,000.00
$22,000.00
$8,500.00
$165,500.00
$35,000.00
$35,000.00
$22,000.00

$35,000.00
$57,000.00
$15,000.00
$27,500.00
$57,000.00

$25,000.00
$124,500.00
$15,000.00
$47,500.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$112,500.00

$519,500.00
$140,000.00
$100,000.00

$85,000.00

$325,000.00
$844,500.00



