City of Fontana
Bid Results for Project 17133 Valley Blvd Improvements - The Path (DS-25-45-SB)

(Unit Price \* Quantity)

Item Num Description		Unit of Measure	Quantity	Final Touch	Final Touch	Fidelity			
				Construction - Unit	<b>Construction - Line</b>	Builders, Inc	Fidelity Builders,	We R Builders,	We R Builders, Inc
				Price	Total	Unit Price	Inc Line Total	Inc Unit Price	Line Total
1	Mobilization and Architectural Drawings	LS	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$66,150.00	\$66,150.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
				Subtotal	\$35,000.00	)	\$66,150.00		\$25,000.00
2	Pool & Spa Demo	LS	1	\$32,600.00	\$32,600.00	\$3,375.00	\$3,375.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
3	New Playground	LS	1	\$76,500.00	\$76,500.00	\$77,340.00	\$77,340.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
4	Wrought Iron Fence & Gate	LS	1	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$6,750.00	\$6,750.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
5	Pole Lighting	LS	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
6	New Gazebo	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
7	Concrete Table & Bench	LS	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,050.00	\$4,050.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
				Subtotal	\$129,900.00	)	\$98,415.00		\$165,500.00
8	Lobby Area Pony Wall and Area Workstations	LS	1	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$8,775.00	\$8,775.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
				Subtotal	\$8,200.00	)	\$8,775.00		\$35,000.00
9	Demo Hallway and Laundry Room	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,025.00	\$2,025.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
10	Laundry Connections, Folding Table and New Flooring	LS	1	\$14,750.00	\$14,750.00	\$33,750.00	\$33,750.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
	Edulary Confections, Folding Table and New Flooring			Subtotal	\$22,250.00		\$35,775.00		\$57,000.00
11	Demo	LS	1	\$7,500.00				\$15,000.00	
12	ADA Restroom	LS	1	\$9,500.00					
13	Kitchen	LS	1	\$29,540.00				\$57,000.00	
1.1		1.0	4	. ,	. ,		. ,	. ,	
14	Flooring, Leveling Floor, Doors, and Walls for Open Areas	LS	1	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00	\$36,450.00	\$36,450.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
				Subtotal	\$53,640.00	)	\$119,880.00		\$124,500.00
15	Demo	LS	1	\$13,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
16	ADA Restroom	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$37,800.00	\$37,800.00	\$47,500.00	\$47,500.00
17	Restroom	LS	1	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
18	Flooring, Leveling Floor, Wall, Doors	LS	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$30,282.00	\$30,282.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
				Subtotal	\$54,700.00	)	\$78,782.00		\$112,500.00
				Base Bid Total	\$303,690.00	<mark>)</mark>	\$407,777.00		\$519,500.00
19	New Dog Play Area, Kennel, Sail Shade System and	1.6	1						
19	Lighting	LS	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$71,875.00	\$71,875.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00
20	New Covered Carport Structure, Utilities & Lighting	LS	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$32,250.00	\$32,250.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
21	West Side Entrance Patio - Fence, Gate, Lighting, & Lock	LS	1						
	System		=	\$14,780.00				\$85,000.00	
				Subtotal	\$124,780.00		\$123,750.00		\$325,000.00
				Total with Additive	\$428,470.00		\$531,527.00		\$844,500.00

